Position

Admission Services Emergency
Registrar

Admission Services Emergency
Registrar

Admission Services Emergency
Registrar

Admission Services Assistant
Manager

Central Registration Registrar
Admission Services Insurance
Verifier

Central Registration Registrar
Central Registration Registrar
Admission Services Emergency
Registrar

Admission Services Float Clerk
Admission Services Float Clerk

Central Registration Registrar

Central Registration Registrar

Other Positions Held Special District

Northern Inyo Healthcare
District

Northern Inyo Healthcare
District

Northern Inyo Healthcare
District

Northern Inyo Healthcare
District

Northern Inyo Healthcare
District

Northern Inyo Healthcare
District

Northern Inyo Healthcare
District

Northern Inyo Healthcare
District

Northern Inyo Healthcare
District

Northern Inyo Healthcare
District

Northern Inyo Healthcare
District

Northern Inyo Healthcare
District

Northern Inyo Healthcare
District

Department

Op Registration

Op Registration

Op Registration

Op Registration

Op Registration

Op Registration

Op Registration

Op Registration

Op Registration

Op Registration

Op Registration

Op Registration

Op Registration

Total Wages

$52,793

$51,494

$51,080

$40,738

$36,561

$35,415

$27,817

$27,176

$25,262

$15,449

$15,223

$5,832

$2,002

Total Retirement &

Health Contribution

$0

$477

$10,011

$3,357

$1,864

$477

$338

$0

$4,476

$40

$199

$0

$215



