Position	Other Positions Held	Special District	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Admission Services Emergency Registrar		Northern Inyo Healthcare District	Op Registration	\$52,793	\$0
Admission Services Emergency Registrar		Northern Inyo Healthcare District	Op Registration	\$51,494	\$477
Admission Services Emergency Registrar		Northern Inyo Healthcare District	Op Registration	\$51,080	\$10,011
Admission Services Assistant Manager		Northern Inyo Healthcare District	Op Registration	\$40,738	\$3,357
Central Registration Registrar		Northern Inyo Healthcare District	Op Registration	\$36,561	\$1,864
Admission Services Insurance Verifier		Northern Inyo Healthcare District	Op Registration	\$35,415	\$477
Central Registration Registrar		Northern Inyo Healthcare District	Op Registration	\$27,817	\$338
Central Registration Registrar		Northern Inyo Healthcare District	Op Registration	\$27,176	\$0
Admission Services Emergency Registrar		Northern Inyo Healthcare District	Op Registration	\$25,262	\$4,476
Admission Services Float Clerk		Northern Inyo Healthcare District	Op Registration	\$15,449	\$40
Admission Services Float Clerk		Northern Inyo Healthcare District	Op Registration	\$15,223	\$199
Central Registration Registrar		Northern Inyo Healthcare District	Op Registration	\$5,832	\$0
Central Registration Registrar		Northern Inyo Healthcare District	Op Registration	\$2,002	\$215